
Prospect Mill Elementary School PTA  

2016-2017 

Executive Committee & Board of Directors 

President Danielle Spigler president@prospectmillpta.org 443-858-6492 

VP/Membership Morgan Polan vpmembership@prospectmillpta.org 207-841-3593 

Secretary Loren Rainwater secretary@prospectmillpta.org 410-688-6265 

Treasurer Fran Downes treasurer@prospectmillpta.org 410-688-3062 

   
Beautification Sheryl Smith sherylhsmith@gmail.com 

Bring-In/Give Back  Tammy Webber twebber@harford.edu 

Cafeteria Volunteers Jen Hopkins jennih73@verizon.net 

Family Fun Nights Heather Holdaway  haholdaway@verizon.net 

Cultural Diversity Sandy Dejesus  sadejes@aol.com  

Community Outreach Timmi Brenneman  timmib0813@gmail.com 

Laps for Learning 
Mary Buyse 

?? 

marybuyse@comcast.net 

?? 

Holiday Shoppe 

Morgan Polan 

Chrissy Sandifer 

?? 

morgans16@aol.com 

chrissy81sc@yahoo.com 

?? 

Hospitality 
?? 

Morgan Polan 

?? 

morgans16@aol.com 

Pandarama Yearbook 
Casey Boseck 

Danielle Spigler 

caseysb1231@aol.com 

dspigler@hotmail.com 

Reflections 
Nicole Moaddel 

Theresa Lutz 

boschnicole@yahoo.com 

miketheresa.lutz@verizon.net 

Spiritwear Kim Ewers ewers413@gmail.com 

Spring Carnival 
Chrissy Sandifer 

?? 

chrissy81sc@yahoo.com 

?? 

Staff Appreciation 
Katie Chalpin 

?? 

katiehere2@gmail.com 

?? 

TAC 
Chrissy Sandifer 

?? 

chrissy81sc@yahoo.com 

?? 

Talent Show 
Joan Hare 

Cathy Koncurat 

joan.hare@target.com 

cathy@koncurat.com 
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